

\224

SLP(Crl.)No. 1481 OF 2003  
ITEM No.50

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1481/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2003 in CRLA 645/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER KAUR BHATTAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and with Office Report )

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Dushyant A.Dave,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.S.Dave,Ms.Rakhi Ray,  
Mr.Vanita Bhargava,Ms. Bina Gupta,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr.Atul Nanda,Adv.,

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

'Hearing expedited.

Meantime, Special Judge to proceed further on the basis of  
the order dated 21.4.2003 passed by this Court.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master