

ô

Cr1.A.No. 1032 OF 2003
MM-1 COURT NO.3SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO...../2003 IN

CRL. APPEAL NO.1032/2003

RAJINDER KAUR BHATTAL..Appellant

Versus

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR...Respondents

Date: 22/09/2003. This petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE M.B. SHAH (CHAMBER JUDGE)

For the Appellant (s)
Mr.R.K. Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Brijesh Kalapa,Adv.,
Ms.Bina Gupta,Adv.

For the Respondent (s)
Mr.Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.9.2003.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhatia)
AR cum P.S.to Hon.Judge Court Master