

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1032/2003

RAJINDER KAUR BHATTAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 06/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Divya Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter before a bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice N. Santosh Hegde is not a member.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER